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Technické parametre

Dizka
A (nom.)
Material

Technicky material

3.1/2 Inch
0.375
Nerezocel
AISI 304

Technické Specifikacie

A (max.)
B (max.)
A (min.)
C
D

0.341
0.335
0.329
0.75
0.16

Cotter pin extended prong
square cut type ASME ASME
B18.8.1 Nerezocel AlISI 304
3/8X3.1/2

Cislo polozky U51700.037.0350
Znacka
UBB 500626529662
UNSPSC 31162400
EAN 8712423089525
PKG. of 5 Len kompletné
balenie
Normy
ASME B18.8.1
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